
24109.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $2,000.00 $350.00 $350.00 $1,650.00 $0.00 $1,650.00$2,000.00 $0.00 82.50%
24109.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,000.00$4,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $4,331.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,331.00 $585.47 $3,745.53$15,131.00 ($10,800.00) 86.48%
24109.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $28,131.00 ($10,800.00) $17,331.00 $350.00 $350.00 $16,981.00 $585.47 $16,395.53 94.60%

24109.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $26,950.00 $12,398.67 $12,398.67 $14,551.33 $16,224.31 ($1,672.98)$26,950.00 $0.00 -6.21%
24109.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $3,747.00 $1,723.40 $1,723.40 $2,023.60 $2,255.13 ($231.53)$3,747.00 $0.00 -6.18%
24109.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $539.00 $248.00 $248.00 $291.00 $324.52 ($33.52)$539.00 $0.00 -6.22%
24109.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,671.00 $710.63 $710.63 $960.37 $946.81 $13.56$1,671.00 $0.00 0.81%
24109.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $391.00 $166.16 $166.16 $224.84 $221.34 $3.50$391.00 $0.00 0.90%
24109.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $2,878.00 $1,251.76 $1,251.76 $1,626.24 $1,349.75 $276.49$2,878.00 $0.00 9.61%
24109.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $40.00 $19.94 $19.94 $20.06 $20.72 ($0.66)$40.00 $0.00 -1.65%
24109.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $184.00 $207.41 $207.41 ($23.41) $215.60 ($239.01)$184.00 $0.00 -129.90%
24109.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $27.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00$27.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $23.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00$23.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $30.00 $11.52 $11.52 $18.48 $15.12 $3.36$30.00 $0.00 11.20%
24109.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $430.00 $218.33 $218.33 $211.67 $285.73 ($74.06)$430.00 $0.00 -17.22%
24109.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $0.00 $2.22 $2.22 ($2.22) $4.35 ($6.57)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2100.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $42,910.00 $0.00 $42,910.00 $16,958.04 $16,958.04 $25,951.96 $21,863.38 $4,088.58 9.53%

24109.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $10,800.00 $3,230.50 $3,230.50 $7,569.50 $4,522.70 $3,046.80$0.00 $10,800.00 28.21%
24109.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $449.00 $449.00 ($449.00) $628.60 ($1,077.60)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $64.60 $64.60 ($64.60) $90.44 ($155.04)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $0.00 $168.00 $168.00 ($168.00) $234.36 ($402.36)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $0.00 $39.26 $39.26 ($39.26) $54.74 ($94.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $0.00 $458.58 $458.58 ($458.58) $662.34 ($1,120.92)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $0.00 $5.90 $5.90 ($5.90) $8.26 ($14.16)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $0.00 $20.40 $20.40 ($20.40) $28.56 ($48.96)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $0.00 $4.70 $4.70 ($4.70) $6.58 ($11.28)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $3.00 $3.00 ($3.00) $4.20 ($7.20)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24109.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $56.90 $56.90 ($56.90) $79.66 ($136.56)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
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24109.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $0.00 $0.57 $0.57 ($0.57) $1.71 ($2.28)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $0.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $4,501.41 $4,501.41 $6,298.59 $6,322.15 ($23.56) -0.22%

24109.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $1,230.00 $301.60 $301.60 $928.40 $0.00 $928.40$1,230.00 $0.00 75.48%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $1,230.00 $0.00 $1,230.00 $301.60 $301.60 $928.40 $0.00 $928.40 75.48%

Fund:  PRESCHOOL IDEA-B  - 24109 $72,271.00 $0.00 $72,271.00 $22,111.05 $22,111.05 $50,159.95 $28,771.00 $21,388.95 29.60%
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End of Report

$72,271.00 $22,111.05 $22,111.05 $50,159.95 $28,771.00 $21,388.95Grand Total: $0.00$72,271.00 29.60%
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